
NATIONAL SALES TEAM 

SALES DESK: (813) 320-1573 | salesdesk@skywaycapitalmarkets.com  

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT    
Shaun O’Leary Phillip Jensen Jennifer Ricci Krista Hughes 

Managing Director  
Head of National Accounts 
Voice: (201) 423-5133 
Text: (404) 282-3764 
shaun.oleary@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Managing Director | Energy 
Voice: (281) 944-4209 
Text: (346) 613-6378 

Managing Director 
Voice: (208) 870-1297 
Text: (208) 274-0733 
jen.ricci@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

National Accounts Analyst 

Voice: (757) 897-7986 
Text: (470) 705-3295 
krista.hughes@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

WHOLESALING TEAM    
DJ Kendzior  Paul Garvin  Tanner Bailey   

Regional Vice President 
Voice: (480) 889-4567 
Text: (480) 269-1898 
dj@djkstrategicpartners.com 

Regional Vice President 
Voice: (716) 713-7512 
Text: (716) 902-6902 
paul.garvin@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Regional Vice President 
Voice: (727) 417-9926 
Text: (727) 228-1247 
tanner.bailey@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

 

James Teague Omar Limon Oskar Mossberg Theo Frelinghuysen 

VP | Business Development & RIA 
Mill Green Capital 
Voice: (813) 955-8957 
Text: (813) 720-8290 
james.teague@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

VP of Internal Sales 
FG Communities & Oxford Funds 
Voice: (714) 478-4007 
Text: (714) 409-2048 
omar.limon@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Sr. Associate | Business Development 
Texas Standard & RG Partners 
Voice: (813) 955-8004 
Text: (813) 720-8128 
oskar.mossberg@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Sr. Associate | Business Development 
Palladius & Overmoon 
Voice: (813) 726-5649 
Text: (929) 677-5346 
theo.frelinghuysen@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

OPERATIONAL SUPPORT     
Tammy Woodard Emilio Mendoza Julia Rivera Claudia Augenbroe 

VP | CRM Enterprise Applications 
Voice: (404) 987-3773 
Text: (404) 282-8925 
tammy.woodard@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Marketing Administrator 
Voice: (813) 359-3327 
Text: (813) 720-8122 
emilio.mendoza@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Operations & Sales Analyst 
Voice: (434) 964-7926 
Text: (404) 282-7174 
julia.rivera@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Vice President | Operations 
Voice: (678) 539-8520 
Text: (678) 956-5108 
claudia.augenbroe@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Lydia Howard    

Head of Corporate Events 
Voice: (864) 561-5265 
Text: (678) 539-9371 
lydia.howard@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

   

EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP  

Rob Woomer  

CEO & Head of Private Capital Advisory 
Voice: (305) 469-3626 
Text: (404) 301-1843 
rob.woomer@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Mike Freeman  

Senior Managing Director 
Voice: (847) 867-1866 
Text: (847) 893-9981 
mike.freeman@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Greg Mausz 

COO & Senior Managing Director 
Voice: (770) 354-0911 
Text:  (404) 795-6452 
greg.mausz@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Adin Lohry  

Senior Managing Director 
Voice: (727) 458-2510 
Text: (813) 708-9956 
adin.lohry@skywaycapitalmarkets.com 

Skyway Capital Markets, LLC 

100 North Tampa Street, Suite 3550, Tampa, FL 33602 


